
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-
30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,089.24
2025-04-01 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_evHoJ7b $80.58 $5,169.82
2025-04-03 X txn_5wHKKr5 -$8.00 $5,161.82
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Ted	Biele txn_WBHW5Qe $25.00 $5,186.82
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Total	Tech	Resources txn_9KH7gN2 $2,000.00 $7,186.82
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_yXHYVOm -$147.39 $7,039.43
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Self	Rez	Coffee	Co. txn_NQHZPJp $60.50 $7,099.93
2025-04-10 ACH	to	Total	Tech	Resources	(TTR	MSP) txn_R2HVkeg -$5,004.82 $2,095.11
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_R2HVY5l -$4.24 $2,090.87
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Brian	Napierkowski txn_LgHRQNg $50.00 $2,140.87
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_mAHZzA7 -$3.50 $2,137.37
2025-04-23 Donation	from	ZodiaK_USMC txn_rYHPKRq $10.00 $2,147.37
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Zachary	L	Church txn_evHoebK $40.00 $2,187.37
2025-04-28 Squarespace txn_8rH7nz2 -$44.52 $2,142.85
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_evHoBYG -$3.50 $2,139.35

WITHDRAWN:	$5,215.97.	DEPOSITED:	$2,266.08. $2,139.35

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


